CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

CORTO

Puesto Dorsal
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866
962
961
847
902
857
921
901
848
908
944
930
963
904
892
945
941
885
888
877
900
899
874
939
938
834

849
871
903
859

934
956
950
870
953
886
894
845
843

943
895
940
959
958

Nombre y apellidos
MANSSIN CHERKAOUI

SAID EL WARDI

JOSE ANTONIO DE LA FUENTE NAVARRO
ALBERTO BARRIL PLOU
MANUEL LAHOZ LIZANDRA
ERNESTO CALVO MATUTE
NACHO MARTINEZ CRERSPO
JORGE JORDAN VALENTIN
DANIEL BECERRIL GIMENO
RUBEN LOBEZ JULVEZ
ALFONSO SERRANO MARTINEZ
SANTIAGO PARRA ARROYO
VICTOR LORENTE COMPE
MARIO LAPUENTE BALLEN
ANTONIO GOMEZ

SERGIO SERRANO ZABALETA
MARIANO SANCHEZ GORMAZ
ANTONIO GARCIA GOMEZ
JOSE LUIS GEA SISAMON
RAFAEL EJEA MENJON

DAVID JIMENEZ BLANCO
MIGUEL HERRERO HERRERO
ENRIQUE DOCE

CARLOS SAHUN REY
FRANCISCO RUZAFA BELMONTE
ANIBAL CARRERA CONLAGO

ALBERTO BELTRAN
CARLOS CUESTAS AYLLON
ANTONIO LAORDEN BAYONESTA
CARLOS CANO LAZARO

FRANCISCO JAVIER ROBLES IRIBERRI
JESUS VILLANUEVA BLASCO
EDUARDO TORRUBIA LALAGUNA
CARLOS CUBERO TABUENCA
FRANCISCO VANO CATALA

NACHO GARCIA JUAN

APELES BOSCO GOMEZ PUNSAC
ALBERTO BALLESTER BURGUETE
ARTURO ANDALUZ SORLI

PABLO SEGURA MARINOSO
ANTONIO GRACIA OFICIAL
SANTIAGO SALAS VAL

JAVIER VINUES

JUAN VILLAVICENCIO ANGULO

Tiempo Club

0:
:55:
:59:
:01
:01:
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:05
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:15:
IS
:15:
IS
:15:
IS
:15:
:15:

115
:116:
:116:
117:
117:

13 BANTIERRA CALATAYUD
39

27 ATL. MONZON

:01 TRIATLON UTEBO

56 ESCUELA RUSA

:03 ATLETISMO TARAZONA
:04

58 WHERE IS THE LIMIT?
39

:40 ESCUELA RUSA

24 FERTINOR CALATAYUD
32 ZANCADAS

143 ESCUELA RUSA

:02

24

24

:49 FERTINOR CALATAYUD
50 STADIUM CASABLANCA
14

52 ATLETISMO RIO ARBA
54 TRIATLON CIERZO

14

20

26

26

:09

29 CORREDORES DEL EBRO
51

21 RICLA

54 ESCUELA RUSA

:04 CORREDORES DEL EBRO
10 ZANCADAS

14

14 TRIATLON CIERZO

19

25

32 STADIUM CASABLANCA
36 LOS SEDETANOS

37 PLACITA RUNNERS
ATLETISMO SAN JOSE-

:47 APROTIMEF

25
28
24
37




45
46
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884
839
951
835
897
955
932
873
965
923
855

850
966
863
927
896
898
937
964
876
919

853
946
952
893
846
942
840
861
838
865

844
967
916
949
869
909

860
851
867
906
913
880
883
933
811
882

CARLOS GALVEZ GARCIA
AURELIO ACERO BANON
VICENTE TURRIS MUR
VICTOR COLAS GIL

JOSE LUIS GUTIERREZ PEREZ
ANGEL VICENTE MARQUES
JAVIER REQUENO ALDEA
FERNANDO DIEZ LOPEZ
TOMAS ALVAREZ DOLZ
ALVARO MIGUEL FRAGUAS
MIGUEL BUENO PEREZ

MIGUEL ANGEL BERDIEL GOTOR
ADRIAN MELENDEZ GALINDO
FELIPE CASTRO MOLINA

JOSE ANTONIO NEGREDO PARICIO
FRANCISCO GUIRAL PELEGRIN
JOSE MARIA HERAS MORON

JOSE RUIZ VELA

ANTONIO PELLICER SANCHEZ
INIGO ECHANIZ SERRANO
ALFONSO MARTINEZ ABAD

GEORGE ADRIAN BOUROLEA
JOSE V. SORIA MIGUEL
MIGUEL URBIZTONDO CASTRO
CARLOS GOMEZ CASTEJON
GERARDO BARCOS

OSCAR SANZ ASENJO
ALBERTO AGUSTIN HERRERO
JACOB CARRASCO MIGUEL
INIGO ABASCAL MAGALLON
OSCAR CHECA GARRIDO

ALEJANDRO ANDRES LAZARO
FERNANDO HUELAMO BERLIN
JORGE JUAN MARTIN LAZARO
ANCHEL SUBIRAS TEJEDOR
DAVID CRESPO PEINADO
PABLO LOPEZ RODRIGO

WENCESLAO CARRASCO BRAVO
DAVID BLANCO BLASCO

ROBERTO COLAS GIL

CARLOS LATORRE MARTIN

PABLO MARCO SANZ

JORGE JAVIER FERNANDEZ ARAMAYO
HECTOR FRANCES CLAUDIO

LUCAS RIVEIRA BARDULLAS

MONICA APARICIO VELEZ

ALBERTO FERRER CASAUS
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121:
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47 CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN
47

48 PLACITA RUNNERS

56 ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
01

15

23

37

43

52 OLIMPO INTEGRAL

55

05 CORREDORES DEL EBRO
59

:07 ZANCADAS
:08 ZANCADAS

18 LIEBRES DE LAS NIEVES
18

11 TRANSMENDOZA

11

15

15 LIEBRES DE LAS NIEVES

REAL FEDERACION
21 ESPANOLA DE ATLETISMO

26
27 AS CIMAS
36

41

51

:02

17
21

21
SAN SILVESTRE MORATA DE

149 JALON
:05

21

:40 MARATHON HORIZONTE
140

53
OLIMPO GIMNASIO
55 INTEGRAL

02 CORREDORES DEL EBO

58

21

30

30 ELAIOS

31

33 626533061
36 PLACITA RUNNERS

04




92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
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115
116
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118
119
120
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122

123
124

914
887
854
929
907
879
926
917
875
922
924
910
920
881
905
911
960
935
957
889
837
891
918
912
878
842
852
948
915
868
890
928
836

SERGIO MARCOS ALCUBIERRE
JAVIER GAYARRE MADOZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER BUENO CARDONA
EDUARDO ORIZO LOZANO
FRANCISCO JOSE LEGAZ MARTIN
MIGUEL ANGEL FALCON LAPLAZA
PEDRO JESUS NAJERA DE MIGUEL
PABLO MARTIN SANCHEZ

JEAN FRANCOIS DRIMARACCI MARCOS
ALFONSO MARTINEZ ESCANERO
JOSE ANTONIO MIGUEL PERIZ

JOSE LUNO LOBERA

CHRISTIAN MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
HUMBERTO FERNANDEZ ARGUELLES
RUBEN LASANTA MARTINEZ
ANTONIO MANOGUE SAIZ

JOSE MANUEL ZUARA SANCHEZ
MANUEL ANGEL RODRIGO RELANCIO
ANTONIO VILLARINO HELGUERA
ALBERTO GIGANTO ALONSO

IVAN VAQUERO GARCIA

CARLOS GINTO LACARCEL

ISIDRO MARTINEZ

JOSE LUIS MARCHAND

AURELIO ESCUDERO CORZAN

LUIS ALQUEZAR ABENIA

JOSE MANUEL BOTELLA NAVARRO
SERGIO SUBIAS NOGUERAS

RAFAEL MARQUINA HERNANDEZ
JESUS CORRAL PEREZ

JUAN FRANCISCO GIL FELICES

JAVIER OLIVITO DEL SER
RAUL DIEZ DIEZ
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:129:
:29:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:08
:31:
:32:
:33
134
:36:
137
137
:38:
:38:
141
141
141
142:
146:
147:
147:

11
37
52
23
24
30

148 ZANCADAS
:04 ZANCADAS

16
16
17
14
14
23
26
27 ASSER

11
38

:01 AD JALON
:09

53

:01
:01

16
16 CLUB CICLISTA ACTUR

144
144
145 ATL MUDEJAR

33

15 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

15

22 ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA




